November 2019 Information

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Oct. 28

29

30

31

Nov. 1st

Early/Late Birds
Chess Tutors 2:10 & 3:10

Early/Late Birds
Sculpting 2:15 & 3:15

Shortened Day 1/2™ Gr. ONLY
8:45 - 2:00.
No ELD or Reading Intervention

Early/Late Bird Schedule for
1" and 2" Grade

ALL TEDDE/Kinder Early Birds
8:20to 12:20

Halloween Parade 10:30

NO SCHOOL
(Staff Development Day)

4

5

6

7

8

Early/Late Birds
Chess Tutors 2:10 & 3:10

Early/Late Birds
Sculpting 2:15 & 3:15

Shortened Day 1/2™ Gr. ONLY
8:45 - 2:00.
No ELD or Reading Intervention

Early/Late Birds
Tennis 3:00-4:15pm

Early/Late Birds

11

12

13

14

15

NO SCHOOL
(Veteran’s Day)

Early/Late Birds
Sculpting 2:15 & 3:15

Shortened Day 1/2™ Gr. ONLY
8:45 - 2:00

No ELD or Reading Intervention
MAKE UP PICTURE DAY

Early/Late Birds
Tennis 3:00-4:15pm
Family Art Night — 5:30pm to 7pm

Early/Late Birds

18

19

20

21

22

Early/Late Birds
Chess Tutors 2:10 & 3:10
PTA Mtg @ 6:30pm in PAC

Early/Late Birds
Sculpting 2:15 & 3:15

Shortened Day 1/2" Gr. ONLY
8:45 - 2:00
No ELD or Reading Intervention

Early/Late Birds

Tennis 3:00-4:15pm

Scooters Jungle 5pm to 8pm
Parent Volunteer Mtg in PAC
9am or 5:30pm

Early/Late Birds
Last Day of Reading Intervention

25

26

27

28

29

NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING BREAK

NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING BREAK

NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING BREAK

NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING BREAK

NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING BREAK




